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Apr 20,50,041 316.43 14,12,510 308.76 20,32,681 211.07 13,36,178 221.52 7,98,421 269.64 4,68,897 243.49 48,81,143 264.90 32,17,585 263.02
May 31,62,427 316.52 28,00,143 287.25 32,01,621 219.63 30,81,876 236.22 17,31,965 271.19 15,40,563 228.58 80,96,013 268.51 74,22,582 253.89
Upto 52,12,467 316.48 42,12,652 294.46 52,34,302 216.31 44,18,055 231.77 25,30,386 270.70 20,09,460 232.06 1,29,77,155 267.15 1,06,40,167 256.65
Jun 36,39,099 301.98 26,55,819 310.35 47,03,128 247.55 31,24,173 286.64 24,50,431 287.48 23,54,249 283.85 1,07,92,657 274.97 81,34,240 293.57
Upto 88,51,566 310.52 68,68,471 300.61 99,37,430 231.09 75,42,227 254.50 49,80,817 278.96 43,63,709 260.00 2,37,69,812 270.70 1,87,74,407 272.65
Jul 69,27,842 303.77 38,22,203 308.73 76,11,703 247.83 62,91,229 282.80 48,10,534 271.08 43,04,671 293.08 1,93,50,079 273.64 1,44,18,103 292.74
Upto 1,57,79,408 307.56 1,06,90,674 303.51 1,75,49,133 238.35 1,38,33,457 267.37 97,91,351 275.09 86,68,380 276.43 4,31,19,891 272.02 3,31,92,510 281.38
Aug 56,97,462 303.93 33,06,395 325.25 73,77,561 226.13 59,92,076 276.29 49,78,009 236.90 42,24,513 291.03 1,80,53,033 253.65 1,35,22,984 292.86
Upto 2,14,76,870 306.60 1,39,97,069 308.65 2,49,26,694 234.74 1,98,25,533 270.07 1,47,69,360 262.22 1,28,92,893 281.21 6,11,72,924 266.60 4,67,15,494 284.70
Sep 56,08,803 279.33 37,65,461 334.43 86,06,615 224.59 76,24,004 275.67 61,18,015 222.97 50,94,547 301.27 2,03,33,434 239.20 1,64,84,012 297.00
Upto 2,70,85,673 300.95 1,77,62,529 314.11 3,35,33,309 232.13 2,74,49,537 271.62 2,08,87,375 250.72 1,79,87,440 286.89 8,15,06,357 259.76 6,31,99,506 287.91
Oct 46,69,818 289.05 35,11,308 298.11 81,54,827 230.87 82,74,951 263.15 57,75,942 236.45 53,73,766 277.27 1,86,00,587 247.21 1,71,60,025 274.72
Upto 3,17,55,490 299.20 2,12,73,837 311.47 4,16,88,137 231.88 3,57,24,488 269.66 2,66,63,318 247.63 2,33,61,206 284.68 10,01,06,944 257.43 8,03,59,531 285.09
Nov 52,24,103 281.42 40,30,430 279.70 93,43,808 221.39 84,22,934 230.65 62,05,337 229.79 49,37,615 253.75 2,07,73,248 239.00 1,73,90,979 248.58
Upto 3,69,79,593 296.69 2,53,04,267 306.41 5,10,31,945 229.96 4,41,47,422 262.22 3,28,68,654 244.26 2,82,98,821 279.28 12,08,80,193 254.26 9,77,50,510 278.60
Dec 58,40,943 258.76 39,36,560 253.69 1,12,65,335 197.55 93,10,152 194.37 61,49,119 207.66 42,36,684 216.26 2,32,55,398 215.60 1,74,83,396 213.04
Upto 4,28,20,537 291.52 2,92,40,827 299.31 6,22,97,280 224.10 5,34,57,574 250.40 3,90,17,774 238.49 3,25,35,505 271.08 14,41,35,590 248.02 11,52,33,906 268.65
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